2/22/22, 6:11 PM Adjuster Report

Appraisals Associates Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:201707686W)

2 Sims Close, #06-14 Gemini@Sims
Singapore 387298
Tel: 67472822 Fax: 67470070 Email: info@aaplpro.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Singapore Life Ltd Our File No: AV-4587

4 Shenton Way, #01-01 SGX Centre 2

Singapore 068807 Date: 07/02/2022

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant: LIM JIE HUI Policy No: 11021785

Date of Loss: 22/07/2021 Nature of Claim: oD Claim No: G0074026
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SGG5918A

Make & Model: MEURSCEA‘[))ES'BENZ GLB200, 1.3 AMG LINE PREMIUM &6 No: 28291480307920

Reg. Date: 08/10/2020 (Man. Year: 2020) Chassis No: W1N2476872W030360
Colour: White Odometer: 15724 km

Engine Capacity: 1332 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Good Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition: Good

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 235/50 R19 Rear Tyre Size: 235/50 R19
Front Left Side: Bridgestone 7 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 7 mm
Front Right Side: Bridgestone 7 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 7 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 53,816.80 49,349.20 4,467.60 8.30
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 5,660.00 3,150.00 2,510.00 44 .35
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 59,476.80 52,499.20 6,977.60 11.73
- Excess (S$) 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.00
(S$) 58,276.80 51,299.20 6,977.60 11.97
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 4,079.38 3,590.94 488.44 11.97
Nett Amount (S$) 62,356.18 54,890.14 7,466.04 11.97
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 03/08/2021

MBM Wheelpower Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)
Date Inspected: 04/08/2021  Inspected At: 176 Sin Ming Drive #01-15, Sin Ming AutoCare
Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair: 10.0 days
Adjuster: Nicholas Tey Manager: Robin Poon
Motor Surveyor Director

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other

liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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BRIEF CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

The Insured’s vehicle (insured, LIM JIE HUI) collided onto the bollard along DTTB
Depot Road Camp on 22/07/2021 @ 22:05.

CONSISTENCY OF DAMAGES

Our visual inspection of the vehicle revealed that the damage noted is consistent to

the accident as reported.

MARKET VALUE
The market wvalue of this vehicle 1is estimated S$187,800.00. PARF/COE Rebate 1is
S$72,698.00. The estimated Economical Repair Limit is about S$$115,102.00.

SPECIAL REMARKS

We have authorized repair. Under normal circumstances, estimated 10 working days are

required to repair the vehicle.

We are pleased to advise that the inspection work was carried out accordingly, and

hereby submit our Inspection Report and photographs.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Jan 2022)
M1-SUV  MERCEDES-BENZ GLB200 1.3 AMG LINE PREMIUM PLUS (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Parts:
Labour:

Adjuster Report

Print Code: Appraisals Associates Pte Ltd/SGG5918A/07/02/2022 10:24

Validity:

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No.
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Particulars

*HEADLAMP RH

*FRONT BUMPER

*FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER
*FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER CHROME
*FR BUMOER LOWER COVER

*FR BUMOER LOWER COVER LH
*FRONT BUMPER CENTER BRACKET
*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE
*DISTANCE SENSOR
*DECOUPLING RING

*BUMPER RIVETS

*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
*RADIATOR FRAME

*RADIATOR FRAME BOTTOM
*RADIATOR FRAME WIRE
*RADIATOR TOP FRAME GARNISH
*RADIATOR

*AIRCON CONDENSER

*FAN SHROUD

*INTERCOOLER

*RADIATOR BUFFER

*RADIATOR TRIM BOTTOM
*RADIATOR TRIM UPPER

*FR CROSSMEMBER

*FR CROSSMEMBER SCREW FR
*FR CROSSMEMBER SCREW RR
*ENGINE MOUNTING BOTTOM
*ENGINE MOUNTING LH

*ENGINE MOUNTING RH
*SUPPORT PANEL LOWER
*SUPPORT REINFORCEMENT LH
*SUPPORT REINFORCEMENT RH
*SUPPORT TOP BRACKET
*ENGINE OIL COOLER

*AIRCON COMPRESSOR
*GEARBOX ASSY

*STARTER MOTOR WIRE HARNESS
*STEERING RACK

*RADIATOR HOSE

*OIL SUM HOUSING

*FR RH SHOCK ABSORBER

*FR LH SHOCK ABSORBER

Condition

Deformed
Repair
Deformed
Deformed
Deformed
Deformed

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Missing

Not Necessary
Necessary

Not Necessary
Deformed
Deformed

Not Necessary
Deformed
Deformed
Deformed
Distorted
Distorted
Necessary
Necessary
Deformed
Bent
Necessary
Necessary
Bent
Deformed
Deformed
Distorted
Distorted
Distorted
Deformed
Distorted

Malfunction / Leaking

Cracked

Not Necessary
Bent
Deformed
Cracked

Not Necessary
Not Necessary

Repairer's

1,960.00 F
1,090.00 F
270.00F
340.00F
350.00F
60.00F
155.00F
130.00F
300.00F
16.00F
75.00F
450.00F
70.00F
50.00F
480.00F
210.00F
880.00F
820.00F
820.00F
840.00F
36.00F
100.00 F
170.00F
,050.00 F
52.00F
24.00F
385.00F
180.00F
245.00F
315.00F
60.00F
50.00F
500.00F
420.00F
2,190.00F
15,400.00 F
530.00F
4,600.00F
180.00 F
1,350.00 F
520.00F
520.00F

—_

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

Amount

*1,960.00 F
*F
*270.00F
*340.00F
*350.00 F
*60.00 F
*F

*F
*300.00 F
*F

*75.00 F
*F
*70.00F
*50.00 F
*F
*210.00F
*880.00 F
*820.00 F
*820.00F
*840.00 F
*36.00 F
*180.00F
*120.00F
*1,050.00 F
*52.00 F
*24.00F
*385.00 F
*250.00 F
*385.00 F
*315.00F
*50.00 F
*50.00 F
*500.00 F
*420.00F
*2,190.00F
*15,400.00 F
*F
*4,600.00 F
*200.00F
*1,350.00 F
*F

*F
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No.

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Qty Part No.

N 2D dm A ama aa aaa

N

1

1

Particulars

*FR LH LOWER ARM

*FR RH LOWER ARM

*ENGINE UNDERCOVER CENTER
*ENGINE UNDERCOVER LH
*ENGINE UNDERCOVER RH
*COOLANT 4L

*GEARBOX OIL

*ENGINE OIL

*BODY SEALANT

*TOWING

*SUPPORT PANEL BRACKET CLIPS

(SUPPLEMENTARY)

*WASHER TANK BOTTOM SLIPPER

(SUPPLEMENTARY)

*SUPPORT PANEL SCREW
(SUPPLEMENTARY)

*EXHAUST MOUNTING
(SUPPLEMENTARY)

*EXHAUST MAIN BODY
(SUPPLEMENTARY)

*EXHAUST CLAMP
(SUPPLEMENTARY)

*EXHAUST MANIFOLD
(SUPPLEMENTARY)

*EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD FR
(SUPPLEMENTARY)

*EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD TOP
(SUPPLEMENTARY)

*STEERING RACK HEAT SHIELD
(SUPPLEMENTARY)

*DRIVE SHAFT LH
(SUPPLEMENTARY)

*DRIVE SHAFT RH
(SUPPLEMENTARY)

*CABLE WIRE HARNESS
(SUPPLEMENTARY)

*BATTERY VARTA - AGM
(SUPPLEMENTARY)
*AUXILIARY BATTERY
(SUPPLEMENTARY)

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett.

Adjuster Report

Condition

Bent

Deformed
Deformed
Deformed
Deformed
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Necessary

Deformed

Necessary

Deformed

Deformed

Deformed

Deformed

Deformed

Deformed

Deformed

Distorted

Distorted

Deformed

Malfunction (50%)

Malfunction (50%)

Sub Total (S$)

+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00/10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

455.00F
490.00F
150.00 F
145.00 F
300.00F
160.00FS
150.00FS
180.00FS
60.00FS
120.00FS
60.00F

10.00F
16.00F
120.00F
2,500.00F
95.00F
1,400.00F
85.00F
85.00F
34.00F
1,600.00 F
1,600.00 F
500.00 F
380.00FS

90.00FS

49,028.00
4,788.80

53,816.80

Amount

*455.00 F
*490.00 F
*195.00F
*140.00 F
*135.00F
*120.00FS
*150.00FS
*150.00FS
*40.00FS
*120.00FS
*60.00F

*10.00F
*16.00 F
*120.00F
*2,500.00 F
*95.00F
*1,400.00 F
*85.00F
*85.00 F
*34.00F
*1,600.00 F
*1,600.00 F
*500.00 F
*190.00FS

*45.00FS

44,937.00
4,412.20

49,349.20
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No

Particulars

Labour Items

1

o~ WwN

»

10
1
12
13

TO REMOVE, REFIT & REPAIR AFFECTED DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUDING
TO KNOCK-OUT,WELD & STRAIGHTEN ON THE AFFECTED PARTS.

TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT ON CAR O LINER
TO CONDUCT ALL WHEEL COMPUTERISED ALIGNMENT
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FR L/R UNDERCARRIAGE

TO REMOVE AND REFIT ENGINE COMPARTMENT TO FACILITATE
REPAIR

TO RESET ENGINE WARNING LIGHT (ABS,SRS,ECU MEMORY & ETC).

TO REMOVE & INSTALL AIRCON COMPONENT INCLUDING CHARGE UP
GAS.

TO REMOVE RADIATOR & SUPPORT PANEL TO FACILIATE REAPIR.
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FR CROSSMEMBER

TO APPLY ANTI RUST COATING.

TO REMOVE & REPLACE BUMPER SENSORS.

TO CHECK & RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRING.

TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS.

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Adjuster Report

Lab.Type

New

New
New
New
New

New
New

New
New
New
New
New
New

Repairer's

1,800.00

500.00
100.00
500.00
800.00

300.00
120.00

150.00
300.00
150.00
60.00
80.00
800.00

5,660.00

Amount

1,200.00

0.00
100.00
400.00
500.00

200.00
100.00

80.00
150.00
40.00
60.00
20.00
300.00

3,150.00
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